
STEP 1: CHOOSE A BASE

STEP 2: SELECT ADD ONS

Customize Your Bar Experience
P R I C E  L I S T

BARREL & BLOOM MOBILE BAR

Bartender Only
Full Bar

Alcohol Pickup
Additional Bartender
Staffing

Additional Bar Space
Hourly Extension (Max 2)

$ 50
$ 50/Hr
$ 45/Hr

$ 300
$ 200

www.barrelbloommobilebar.com

Mocktail
Bach Parties
Intimate (Under 25 Guests)
Beer & Wine

$ 675
$ 400

$ 625
$ 400

$ 400
$ 700

Champaign Tower $ 250
Pre-Ceremony Service $ 200
Soda Package $ 200

$ 50

Mimosa Bar $ 400

Hydration Station

Cocktail Wait Staff
Security
Champaign Pour Staff

See What’s Included In Your Base



STEP 3: CHOOSE STANDARD
UPGRADE

BAR DECOR
Hanging Vines
Greenery Garland
Small Funny Bar Top Sign
BAR Light Up Sign

WATER STATIONS
Wood & Glass Dispenser
Metal & Glass Dispenser

ASTHETICS
Rose Gold Bar Gear

Front of Bar Insert
Variety Floral
Sparkle
Pasiley
Vintage
Glass

Multi Colored Vases
Large & Small Feathers
Bar Top Lanterns

$20
$20
$5
$10
$10

$10
$10
$5

$15
$15

FREE

www.barrelbloommobilebar.com



PREMIUM UPGRADES

BAR DECOR
Matching Fresh Florals
Matching Faux Florals
Illustrated Bar Drink Sign
Behind Bar Rack Shelf Display
Behind Bar White Wire Rack Backdrop
“But First Cocktails” White Sign
Behind Wooden Ladder Bar Display

GLASSWARE
Moscow Mule Glasses
Mason Jars
Vintage Glass Goblets (Multi Color)

WATER STATIONS
Glass Mason Jar Dispenser
Large Glass Vase Dispenser
Mango Wood Dispenser

Gold Behind Bar Shelving

Hammered Outdoor Pitcher
Handwoven Wicker & Glass Pitcher

$75
$50
$25
$100
$100

$15

$75
$100

$2.30/ cup
$.80/ cup

$2.50/ cup

$15
$25

$15
$8
$8
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WHAT’S INCLUDED IN
YOUR BASE

General/Liquor Liability Insurance

INCLUDED IN ALL BASES

1 Hour Before Set Up
Tear Down 30 Min Before End of Service

Choice of Black or White Bar Top

Barware
Ice Bin & Scoop
Straws & Napkins

INCLUDED IN FULL BAR

One Title IV Bartender

10 Mixers & 3 Standard Garnishes*

4 hours of Bar Service

Ice provided - based on head count

Travel within 25 Miles of North Scottsdale 
1 Standard Decor Option
1 Standard Self-serve Water Station

*Mixers agreed upon prior to event

Acryllic Glassware

INCLUDED IN MOCKTAIL BAR

Acryllic Glassware

1 Standard Self-serve Water Station
5 Mixers & 2 Standard Garnishes
2 Signature Mocktails
Custom Menu

4 Hours of Bar Service

Beer/Wine Chillers

www.barrelbloommobilebar.com



WHAT’S INCLUDED IN
YOUR BASE

INCLUDED IN INTIMATE BASE
2 Hour Bar Service
1 Standard Self-serve Water Station
2 Custom Signature Cocktails
Custom Menu

INCLUDED IN BEER & WINE
4 Hour Bar Service

INCLUDED IN MIMOSA BAR
2 Hour Bar Service
Premium Acrylic Glassware

www.barrelbloommobilebar.com

INCLUDED IN BACH PARTY
2 Hour Bar Service
1 Standard Self-serve Water Station
2 Custom Signature Cocktails
Custom Menu
1 Complimentary Bottle of Champaign

Final pricing is subject to guest count and
location


